INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Comanche hills hunting preserve - 11/13/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
WILLEY, DEREK
DEL ORO JUNIOR TRAP TEAM

MILHOUSE, SIMON
DEL ORO JUNIOR TRAP TEAM

LANIER, SIMON
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

LUND, JACK
TEAM COON CREEK

XU, CINDY
OUTLAWS

SAVERY, ZANE
DEL ORO JUNIOR TRAP TEAM

HUMPHREY, CALEB
TEAM COON CREEK

KILE , BRADLEY
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

69

62

61

60

51

50

49

36

SCORES

+

+

TOTAL
69 69
62 62
61 61
60 60
51 51
50 50
49 49
36 36

SHOOT-OFF

11/14/2016 - 10:36:19
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